
From: Finance Help, Aging <financehelp@aging.sc.gov>
To: Van Cleave, Jennifer <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov>

Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>
Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
Zavoras, Catherine <cZavoras@aging.sc.gov>
Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>
Shavo, Katherine <kshavo@aging.sc.gov>

CC: Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>
Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 10/14/2014 10:45:28 AM 
Subject: FW: Trident Services PRF for September, 2014

Attachments: Trident Pass Through PRF September 2014.pdf 
MUSR Title III B-D September 2014.pdf 
MUSR Bingo and HCBS September 2014.pdf 
MUSR Title III-E September 2014.pdf
MUSR AAR and RNR September 2014.pdf
LG106ALZ September 2014.pdf
LG106en Title III-E September 2014.pdf
LG106RNR September 2014.pdf
R9 Trident New Payment Request Form September 2014.xlsx

Please review the attached PRF(s) for your programs. The PRFs can also be found on the groupshare
(K:\\PSA\\PRFs\\FY15\\Trident).

Please send an email once approved or rejected stating reason for rejection. Please respond within three (3) business 
days.

From: Stephanie Blunt [mailto:sblunt@tridentaaa.org] 
Sent: Tuesday, October 14, 2014 10:41 AM 
To: Finance Help, Aging
Cc: Lisa Natividad
Subject: Trident Services PRF for September, 2014

Please process this request.

Thanks,

Stephanie M. Blunt
Executive Director
Trident Area Agency on Aging
4450 Leeds Place West, Suite B
North Charleston, SC 29405
Phone: (843) 554-2282
Fax: (843) 554-2284
www.tridentaaa.org
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